WV DC

Class

Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3
Restricted Novice 2.3

Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3
Novice 2.3

Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3
Elementary 3.3

Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3
Medium 4.3

Western Victoria Dressage Club
EV Official Competition and Restricted Classes

RING 1 - Judges: Deb Hamid & Deb Court

Bridle N Rider Name
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o
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4186
1285
P1921
1203
2939
1081
269
133
P672
51
4156
3282
686

P4228
1983
203
1181
1242
1515
1932
1318
2610
1891

P1485
P1292
860
3123
442
2379
3491
3778
2662

Sarah May

Chelsea Wilkins
Madelaine Scheiner
Sebastian Bellamy
Kerrianne Bilson
Briar Morris
Imogen Cannard
Amy Tubbs

Alice Curran
Heather Bowers

Laura Clark

Nicole McOwn
Emerald Borgelt
Ashleigh Glascott
Karen Dabbs
Deborah Carr
Kelsey Josephs
Georgina Birrell
Fern Wright
Stephanie Gillespie
Shayleigh Joblin
Simon Mamouney
Chloe Gass

Fern Wright
Channelle Horobin
Hayley Smith
Ashleigh Fry

Lucy Clyde

Kim Jacobson
jennifer mereki
Fern Wright

Emma Goldsworthy
Desma Stier

Nicole McOwn
Shayleigh Joblin
Emma Goldsworthy
Donna Eichler
Nirrelle Somerville

Fiona McDonald-Crowley

Macey Devlin
Gaye Haworth
Abby Port

Horse Name
ROCKEFELLER
MALVADO J

MAYFIELD FURST GLANCE
MAZZAS DELIGHT
DULCINEA

BALOUS HIGH ROLLER
JOY DIVISION
FLORENCE

FERNLOCH ALLEMANDE
JIMMY BOY

PATANGAS TIMMY TRUMPET
MELLIZO PARK SODOR
GOLDENERO

BLOOMEFIELD VIVA FOREVER
GRIMSTRAND

TOTAL SECRECY

INDIAN HILLS HAZEL
TERMINAL VELOCITY

FAWKS LORD OF THE DANCE
SANDRIO

AMAROO CANADA
WELLINGTON

FALLBROOK BLACK TIE

FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT
PASPALEY

FLUTONI

BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI
RUBY SHIRAZ

AURUM CHILLI
CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
FAWKS WYNTERSUN
ADAMOS

RIVINGTON FALKOR

GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
GRENWOOD ROMEO

BONTANO

ICARUS BALTYDANIEL

ZULU Il

AMICO

GCE HIGH DISTINCTION
SHINING LIGHT

HIGHFIELD LUDA CHERRY

12 October 2024

Dr Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12

10:40
10:48
10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28
11:36
11:44
11:52
12:00
12:08
12:16

1:20
1:28
1:36
1:44
1:52
2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24
2:32

3:00
3:.08
3:16
3:24
3:32
3:40
3:48
3:56
4:04



WV DC

Class

Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2
Novice 2.2

Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2
Restricted Novice 2.2

Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2
Medium 4.2

Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2
Elementary 3.2

Western Victoria Dressage Club
EV Official Competition and Restricted Classes

RING 2 - Judges: Jennifer Holmes & Sue Nevett
Bridle N Rider Name

P1921
1203
2939
1081
4186
269
1285
133
216
51
4156
3282
686
P672
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860
P1485
P1292
2662
3778
3123
3491
2379
442

203
P4228
1242
1181
1515
1983
1932
1891
1318
2610

Emerald Borgelt
Ashleigh Glascott
Karen Dabbs
Deborah Carr
Laura Clark

Kelsey Josephs
Nicole McOwn
Georgina Birrell
Rhia Radford
Stephanie Gillespie
Shayleigh Joblin
Simon Mamouney
Chloe Gass

Fern Wright

Heather Bowers
Sarah May

Chelsea Wilkins
Madelaine Scheiner
Sebastian Bellamy
Kerrianne Bilson
Imogen Cannard
Amy Tubbs

Alice Curran

Emma Goldsworthy
Nicole McOwn
Shayleigh Joblin
Abby Port

Gaye Haworth
Donna Eichler
Macey Devlin

Fiona McDonald-Crowley

Nirrelle Somerville

Hayley Smith

Fern Wright

Lucy Clyde

Ashleigh Fry

Kim Jacobson
Channelle Horobin
jennifer mereki
Desma Stier

Fern Wright

Emma Goldsworthy

Horse Name

GOLDENERO

BLOOMFIELD VIVA FOREVER
GRIMSTRAND

TOTAL SECRECY

PATANGAS TIMMY TRUMPET
INDIAN HILLS HAZEL
MELLIZO PARK SODOR
TERMINAL VELOCITY
MISTER HUGO BOSS
SANDRIO

AMAROO CANADA
WELLINGTON

FALLBROOK BLACK TIE
FAWKS LORD OF THE DANCE

JIMMY BOY
ROCKEFELLER

MALVADO J

MAYFIELD FURST GLANCE
MAZZAS DELIGHT
DULCINEA

JOY DIVISION

FLORENCE

FERNLOCH ALLEMANDE

BONTANO

GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
GRENWOOD ROMEO

HIGHFIELD LUDA CHERRY
SHINING LIGHT

ICARUS BALTYDANIEL

GCE HIGH DISTINCTION

AMICO

ZULU Il

FLUTONI

FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT
RUBY SHIRAZ
BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI
AURUM CHILLI

PASPALEY

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
RIVINGTON FALKOR
FAWKS WYNTERSUN
ADAMOS

12 October 2024

Dr Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44

11:15
11:23
11:31
11:39
11:47
11:55
12:03
12:11
12:19

1:20
1:28
1:36
1:44
1:52
2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24

2:50
2:58
3:06
3:14
3:22
3:30
3:38
3:46
3:54
4:02



WV DC

Class

Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2

Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2
Preliminary 1.2

Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2

Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2
Restricted Prelim 1.2

Western Victoria Dressage Club
EV Official Competition and Restricted Classes

RING 3 - Judges: Belinda Dawkins & Dallas Mills

Bridle N Rider Name

TBA

864

352

2583
2204
3835
1696
3624
P141
P656

7303
P432
1463
P3510
1020
1685
216
3224
3940
1409
1649

27
24
28
29
12
13
14
15
16
17

30
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26

Jo McEvoy

Amy Slayter

Melissa Farquharson
Sharon Singh
Sabrina Neave
Nicole Quilty
Channelle Horobin
Lucy Kolomanski
Kellet McDonell
India Mitchell

Samantha Schultz
Olivia Hanneysee
Donna Eichler
Jessica Payne
Kaylene McCarthy
Bronte Bravo
Rhia Radford
Malinda Corns
Anne Henry
Macey Briggs
Laura Clark

SCRATCHED

Sally Jackson
Bianca Dimovski
Maggie Patmore
Maddison Rodgers
Sarah Broughton
Megan Farrall
Georgia Harris
Judith Jaeckle
Heather Bowers

Maddison Rodgers
Amanda Biszak
Zoe Van Ingen
Jacqui Blincoe
Hayley Womersley
Jamie Burnett
Sophia Anderson
Linzi Roos

Lucy Kibbis

Horse Name
TAJARA PARK BLING IT ON
EHR MARCHBANK

SOUTHERN STARS ROYAL SUCCESS

MUSE

TOTAL VIRTUOSO

COUNTRY POET

MONOPOLY GPE
PHENOMENAL

JDL ACHILLEID

CELEBUTANTE

BREAK

REMI FIORENTE

STAUGHTON VALE PORTOFINO
FREYR

MURRAYDALE PARK TOY BOY
ROYAL KING OF SEFTON
BELLHAVEN COVERBOY
MISTER HUGO BOSS

CERA QUANTICO

FALSETTO

NAUGHTONS FURY

GOOD DEED

NEP TOUCH OF FROST

LULU

SERENITY LANE DIAMONTE
RYAN OREILLY

IMITATION

SHANNON LODGE LLEWYN
SKYFALL

PERFECT PANDA

JIMMYS GIRL

BREAK

KOOMBAHLA PARK LET HIM RIP
COOL BART

ERINGA VALE HEARTSONG
ARTSWORTH PARK ARISTOCRAT
JINGELLA SWEET ALICE
ALFARRIS

ANIMADO ALTANERO

RAVEN

RANGEVIEW HEART AND SOUL

12 October 2024

Dr Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12

10:45
10:53
11:01
11:09
11:17
11:25
11:33
11:41
11:49
11:57
12:05

13:05
13:13
13:21
13:29
13:37
13:45
13:53
14:01
14:09
14:17

14:45
14:53
15:01
15:09
15:17
15:25
15:33
15:41
15:49



WV DC

Class

Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3

Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3
Preliminary 1.3

Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3

Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3
Restricted Prelim 1.3

Western Victoria Dressage Club
EV Official Competition and Restricted Classes

RING 5 - Judges: Glen Gault & Sidney Hoffman

Bridle N Rider Name

1696
3624
P3510
1020
1685
3224
TBA
864
352

2583
2204
3835
3940
1409
P656
1649
7303
P432
P141

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30

Channelle Horobin
Lucy Kolomanski
Jessica Payne
Kaylene McCarthy
Bronte Bravo
Malinda Corns

Jo McEvoy

Amy Slayter

Melissa Farquharson

Sharon Singh
Sabrina Neave
Nicole Quilty
Anne Henry
Macey Briggs
India Mitchell
Laura Clark
Samantha Schultz
Olivia Hanneysee
Kellet McDonell

Maddison Rodgers
Sarah Broughton
Megan Farrall
Georgia Harris
Judith Jaeckle
Heather Bowers
Amanda Biszak
Zoe Van Ingen
Jacqui Blincoe
Hayley Womersley

Jamie Burnett
Sophia Anderson
Sally Jackson

Linzi Roos

Lucy Kibbis

Bianca Dimovski
Maggie Patmore
Maddison Rodgers

Horse Name

MONOPOLY GPE
PHENOMENAL

MURRAYDALE PARK TOY BOY
ROYAL KING OF SEFTON
BELLHAVEN COVERBOY
CERA QUANTICO

TAJARA PARK BLING IT ON
EHR MARCHBANK

SOUTHERN STARS ROYAL SUCCESS

BREAK
MUSE
TOTAL VIRTUOSO
COUNTRY POET
FALSETTO
NAUGHTONS FURY
CELEBUTANTE
GOOD DEED
REMI FIORENTE
STAUGHTON VALE PORTOFINO
JDL ACHILLEID

RYAN OREILLY
IMITATION
SHANNON LODGE LLEWYN
SKYFALL
PERFECT PANDA
JIMMYS GIRL
COOL BART
ERINGA VALE HEARTSONG
ARTSWORTH PARK ARISTOCRAT
JINGELLA SWEET ALICE
BREAK
ALFARRIS
ANIMADO ALTANERO
NEP TOUCH OF FROST
RAVEN
RANGEVIEW HEART AND SOUL
LULU
SERENITY LANE DIAMONTE
KOOMBAHLA PARK LET HIM RIP

12 October 2024

Dr Time

9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04

10:35
10:43
10:51
10:59
11:07
11:15
11:23
11:31
11:39
11:47

12:45
12:53
13:01
13:09
13:17
13:25
13:33
13:41
13:49
13:57

14:25
14:33
14:41
14:49
14:57
15:05
15:13
15:21



